
WOMEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Women's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 130.2 155.0 0

2 Olivia Valentine Eureka High School 132.0 135.0 0

3 Kadence Lamendola Neodesha High School 127.2 125.0 0

4 Hope Crabtree West Franklin High School 132.0 120.0 0

5 Virginia Alaniz Kingman High School 129.0 115.0 0

6 Bella Cofer Cimarron High School 129.4 115.0 0

7 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 129.8 115.0 0

8 Alyssa Bogner Cimarron High School 131.0 115.0 0

9 Reese Dorsey Silver Lake High School 131.0 115.0 0

10 Mollie Steiner Hoisington High School 131.2 115.0 0

11 Marianna Boese Lyons High School 132.0 115.0 0

12 Alexa Price Riverton High School 129.5 110.0 0

13 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 131.1 110.0 0

14 Eden Hill Fredonia 132.0 110.0 0

15 Ava Price Riverton High School 125.5 105.0 0

16 CJ Busby Riverton High School 128.0 105.0 0

17 Maryjane Alvidrez SWH 129.4 105.0 0

18 Savanah  Wende Silver Lake High School 131.0 100.0 0

19 Shyanne Baker Riverton High School 130.0 95.0 0

20 Madison  McClanahan Neodesha High School 132.0 90.0 0

21 Anna Cofer Cimarron High School 131.8 85.0 0

22 Lilly Mitchell Rossville Bulldawgs 131.0 65.0 0

23 Emma Kirby Riverton High School 130.5 0 0

Women's 132.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kadence Lamendola Neodesha High School 127.2 250.0 0

2 Maryjane Alvidrez SWH 129.4 235.0 0

3 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 130.2 235.0 0

4 Olivia Valentine Eureka High School 132.0 235.0 0

5 Virginia Alaniz Kingman High School 129.0 220.0 0

6 Reese Dorsey Silver Lake High School 131.0 215.0 0

7 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 131.1 210.0 0

8 Hope Crabtree West Franklin High School 132.0 195.0 0

9 Alexa Price Riverton High School 129.5 185.0 0

10 Mollie Steiner Hoisington High School 131.2 185.0 0

11 Shyanne Baker Riverton High School 130.0 175.0 0

12 Eden Hill Fredonia 132.0 175.0 0

13 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 129.8 165.0 0

14 Emma Kirby Riverton High School 130.5 165.0 0

15 Savanah  Wende Silver Lake High School 131.0 160.0 0

16 Bella Cofer Cimarron High School 129.4 155.0 0

17 Alyssa Bogner Cimarron High School 131.0 155.0 0

18 Ava Price Riverton High School 125.5 150.0 0

19 Madison  McClanahan Neodesha High School 132.0 150.0 0

20 CJ Busby Riverton High School 128.0 145.0 0

21 Lilly Mitchell Rossville Bulldawgs 131.0 145.0 0

22 Marianna Boese Lyons High School 132.0 145.0 0

23 Anna Cofer Cimarron High School 131.8 135.0 0

Women's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Virginia Alaniz Kingman High School 129.0 155.0 0

2 Mollie Steiner Hoisington High School 131.2 150.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 130.2 145.0 0

4 Reese Dorsey Silver Lake High School 131.0 140.0 0

5 Olivia Valentine Eureka High School 132.0 125.0 0

6 Marianna Boese Lyons High School 132.0 125.0 0

7 Eden Hill Fredonia 132.0 120.0 0

8 Ava Price Riverton High School 125.5 115.0 0

9 Maryjane Alvidrez SWH 129.4 115.0 0

10 Bella Cofer Cimarron High School 129.4 115.0 0

11 Savanah  Wende Silver Lake High School 131.0 115.0 0

12 Hope Crabtree West Franklin High School 132.0 115.0 0

13 Kadence Lamendola Neodesha High School 127.2 110.0 0

14 Alexa Price Riverton High School 129.5 110.0 0

15 Anna Cofer Cimarron High School 131.8 110.0 0

16 CJ Busby Riverton High School 128.0 105.0 0

17 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 129.8 105.0 0

18 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 131.1 100.0 0

19 Alyssa Bogner Cimarron High School 131.0 95.0 0

20 Madison  McClanahan Neodesha High School 132.0 95.0 0

21 Lilly Mitchell Rossville Bulldawgs 131.0 90.0 0

22 Shyanne Baker Riverton High School 130.0 85.0 0

23 Emma Kirby Riverton High School 130.5 0 0

Women's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 130.2 535.0 10

2 Olivia Valentine Eureka High School 132.0 495.0 8

3 Virginia Alaniz Kingman High School 129.0 490.0 6

4 Kadence Lamendola Neodesha High School 127.2 485.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Reese Dorsey Silver Lake High School 131.0 470.0 2

6 Maryjane Alvidrez SWH 129.4 455.0 1

7 Mollie Steiner Hoisington High School 131.2 450.0 0

8 Hope Crabtree West Franklin High School 132.0 430.0 0

9 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 131.1 420.0 0

10 Alexa Price Riverton High School 129.5 405.0 0

11 Eden Hill Fredonia 132.0 405.0 0

12 Bella Cofer Cimarron High School 129.4 385.0 0

13 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 129.8 385.0 0

14 Marianna Boese Lyons High School 132.0 385.0 0

15 Savanah  Wende Silver Lake High School 131.0 375.0 0

16 Ava Price Riverton High School 125.5 370.0 0

17 Alyssa Bogner Cimarron High School 131.0 365.0 0

18 CJ Busby Riverton High School 128.0 355.0 0

19 Shyanne Baker Riverton High School 130.0 355.0 0

20 Madison  McClanahan Neodesha High School 132.0 335.0 0

21 Anna Cofer Cimarron High School 131.8 330.0 0

22 Lilly Mitchell Rossville Bulldawgs 131.0 300.0 0

23 Emma Kirby Riverton High School 130.5 165.0 0


